NTC Thermistor：XNP Series
POWER NTC Thermistor for Inrush current limted
Dongguan Xingxiang Sensor Technology Co., Ltd.          19                     https://dgxingxiang.en.alibaba.com/
TEL：0086-18665133566
XNP Features
1. RoHS & HF compliant
2. Body size: Ф5mm ~ Ф 30mm
3. Radial lead resin coated

at 25℃
Imax
Max.
Power
Rating
at 25°C
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
R25(Ω) Imax(A) RImax (Ω) Pmax (W) δ (mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
XNP05052□ 5 2 0.429
1.8
Approx.
15
Approx.
17
-40 ~ +150
XNP05081□ 8 1 1.089
XNP05101□ 10 1 1.126
XNP05121□ 12 1 1.184
XNP0520X3□ 20 0.3 5.560
XNP08042□ 4 2 0.441
2.3
Approx.
16
Approx.
38
-40 ~ +170
XNP084R72□ 4.7 2 0.445
XNP08053□ 5 3 0.261
XNP08063□ 6 3 0.283
XNP08073□ 7 3 0.287
XNP08082□ 8 2 0.520
XNP08102□ 10 2 0.542
XNP08152□ 15 2 0.548
XNP08201□ 20 1 1.544
XNP0830X□ 30 0.5 4.094
XNP10015□ 1 5 0.091
2.4
Approx.
17
Approx.
43
-40 ~ +170
XNP101R35□ 1.3 5 0.095
XNP101R55□ 1.5 5 0.101
XNP102R55A□ 2.5 5 0.120
XNP10035□ 3 5 0.127
XNP10044□ 4 4 0.161
XNP10054□ 5 4 0.180
XNP106R83□ 6.8 3 0.270
XNP10083□ 8 3 0.278
XNP10103□ 10 3 0.297
XNP10123□ 12 3 0.301
XNP10133□ 13 3 0.356
XNP10152X□ 15 2.5 0.442
XNP10162X□ 16 2.5 0.471
XNP10202□ 20 2 0.646
XNP10222□ 22 2 0.659
XNP10252□ 25 2 0.674
XNP10302□ 30 2 0.700
XNP10472□ 47 2 0.720
XNP10502□ 50 2 0.813
XNP10801□ 80 1 2.236
XNP101001□ 100 1 2.318
XNP101201□ 120 1 2.406
NTC Thermistor：XNP Series
POWER NTC Thermistor for Inrush current limted
Dongguan Xingxiang Sensor Technology Co., Ltd.          22                     https://dgxingxiang.en.alibaba.com/
TEL：0086-18665133566

Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
R25(Ω) Imax(A) RImax(Ω) Pmax(W) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
XNP13013□ 1 3 0.174
3.1
Approx .
18
Approx.
66
-40 ~ +200
XNP131R37□ 1.3 7 0.070
XNP132R56□ 2.5 6 0.094
XNP13045□ 4 5 0.132
XNP134R74□ 4.7 4 0.168
XNP13055□ 5 5 0.166
XNP13074□ 7 4 0.184
XNP13084□ 8 4 0.206
XNP13104□ 10 4 0.217
XNP13124□ 12 4 0.230
XNP13153□ 15 3 0.343
XNP13163□ 16 3 0.348
XNP13183□ 18 3 0.365
XNP13203□ 20 3 0.410
XNP150R78A□ 0.7 8 0.051
3.6
Approx.
21
Approx.
75
-40 ~ +200
XNP15018□ 1 8 0.054
XNP151R38□ 1.3 8 0.064
XNP151R58□ 1.5 8 0.068
XNP15028□ 2 8 0.078
XNP152R58□ 2.5 8 0.086
XNP15037□ 3 7 0.091
XNP15046□ 4 6 0.117
XNP15056□ 5 6 0.121
XNP15065□ 6 5 0.159
XNP15075□ 7 5 0.161
XNP15085□ 8 5 0.165
XNP15105□ 10 5 0.178
XNP15125□ 12 5 0.185
XNP15154□ 15 4 0.261
XNP15164□ 16 4 0.265
XNP15184□ 18 4 0.273
XNP15204□ 20 4 0.283
XNP15224□ 22 4 0.308
XNP15253□ 25 3 0.425
XNP15303□ 30 3 0.461
XNP15333□ 33 3 0.484
XNP15403□ 40 3 0.511
XNP15473□ 47 3 0.517
XNP15802X□ 80 2.5 0.693
XNP151202□ 120 2 1.010
NTC Thermistor：XNP Series
POWER NTC Thermistor for Inrush current limted
Dongguan Xingxiang Sensor Technology Co., Ltd.          23                     https://dgxingxiang.en.alibaba.com/
TEL：0086-18665133566

at 25℃
Imax
Max.
Power
Rating
at 25°C
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
R25(Ω) Imax(A) RImax(Ω) Pmax(W) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
XNP200R7□ 0.7 15 0.035
4.9
Approx.
28
Approx.
113
-40 ~ +200
XNP201R0□ 1 13 0.034
XNP201R5□ 1.5 10.5 0.041
XNP202R0□ 2 10 0.062
XNP202R5□ 2.5 9 0.083
XNP203R0□ 3 8.5 0.078
XNP204R0□ 4 8 0.080
XNP204R7□ 4.7 7.5 0.114
XNP205R0□ 5 7.5 0.118
XNP206R0□ 6 7 0.120
XNP206R8□ 6.8 6.5 0.130
XNP207R0□ 7 6.5 0.132
XNP208R0□ 8 6 0.161
XNP20100□ 10 5.5 0.196
XNP20120□ 12 5 0.197
XNP20130□ 13 5 0.213
XNP20150□ 15 4.5 0.258
XNP20160□ 16 4.5 0.276
XNP20180□ 18 4 0.280
XNP20200□ 20 4 0.306
XNP251R0□ 1 20 0.020
7.0
Approx.
30
Approx.
130
-40 ~ +200
XNP251R5□ 1.5 18.5 0.023
XNP252R0□ 2 18 0.025
XNP252R5□ 2.5 15 0.032
XNP253R0□ 3 14.5 0.042
XNP254R0□ 4 14 0.044
XNP254R7□ 4.7 13 0.052
XNP255R0□ 5 12 0.061
XNP256R8□ 6.8 10.5 0.082
XNP257R0□ 7 10 0.092
XNP258R0□ 8 9 0.115
XNP25100□ 10 8 0.141
XNP25120□ 12 7.5 0.164
XNP25150□ 15 6.5 0.210
XNP25180□ 18 5.5 0.231
XNP25200□ 20 5 0.270
NTC Thermistor：XNP Series
POWER NTC Thermistor for Inrush current limted
Dongguan Xingxiang Sensor Technology Co., Ltd.          24
TEL：0

at 25℃
Imax
Max.
Power
Rating
at 25°C
Dissipation
Factor
Thermal
Time
Constant
Operating
Temperature
Range
R25(Ω) Imax(A) RImax(Ω) Pmax(W) δ(mW/°C) τ(Sec.) TL~TU(°C)
XNP301R0□ 1 30 0.016
8.0 Approx. 40
Approx.
190
-40 ~ +200
XNP301R5□ 1.5 25 0.020
XNP302R0□ 2 23 0.022
XNP302R5□ 2.5 18 0.030
XNP303R0□ 3 17 0.035
XNP304R0□ 4 16 0.048
XNP304R7□ 4.7 15 0.055
XNP305R0□ 5 14 0.057
XNP306R8□ 6.8 12 0.077
XNP307R0□ 7 11.5 0.084
XNP308R0□ 8 10.5 0.100
XNP30100□ 10 10 0.115
XNP30120□ 12 9 0.142
XNP30150□ 15 8 0.175
XNP30180□ 18 7 0.210
XNP30200□ 20 6 0.233
NTC Thermistor：XNP Series
POWER NTC Thermistor for Inrush current limted
Dongguan Xingxiang Sensor Technology Co., Ltd.          25                     https://dgxingxiang.en.alibaba.com/
TEL：0086-18665133566